Hippo kisat
Iisalmen Visa ry

12.08.2025

P5 40m
Vilho Komulainen IisVvi
Samu Pitkanen IisVi
Emmett Hylkinen IisVi
Hugo Sikkiléa IisVi
Venni Kosonen IisVvi
Heikki Saarela IisVvi
Iivo Kainulainen IisVi
Paavo Pakarainen IisVi
Elian Repo IisVi
Julius Tervo IisVvi
Markus Tiikkainen IisVvi
Lenni Hartikainen IisVi
Milo Latti IisVi

T5 40m
Elvi Puustinen IisVi
Emma Sandvik IisVi
Aino Heikkinen IisVi
Lotta Karna IisVi
Vilma Heikkinen IisVi
Martta Komulainen IisVi
Oona Turunen IisVi
Meelia Diop IisVi
Alma Tikka IisVi
Eeva Lamséa IisVi
Nanna Makinen IisVi
Jasmin Aho IisVi
Lilli Heikkinen IisVi
Pihla Latti IisVi
Lilli K&rna IisVi
Meea Kettunen IisVi
Lyydia Kuikka IisVi
Jessica Tarvainen IisVi

P5 JA T5 EI OTETTU AIKOJA. TULOSLISTASSA NAKYY VAIN OSALLISTUJAT

P7 40m

1) Edvin Kuikka IisVi 7,68

2) Julius Isosaari IisVi 8,32

3) Pyry Blom IisVi 8,85

4) Tuukka Nihti IisVi 8,87

5) Valtti Katainen IisVi 8,89

6) Onni Henttonen IisVi 8,97

7) Kaapo Jauhiainen IisVi 9,54

8) Eeli Partanen IisVi 9,72

9) Lenni Heikkinen IisVi 9,80

10) Jesse Tarvainen IisVi 10,07
11) Veikka Mantysalmi IisVi 10,74
12) Aapo Korhonen IisVi 10,93

Loppukilpailu erada 1, Tuuli: NM

1) Edvin Kuikka IisVi 7,68
2) Valtti Katainen IisVi 8,89
3) Kaapo Jauhiainen IisVi 9,54
4) Lenni Heikkinen IisVi 9,80
5) Jesse Tarvainen IisVi 10,07
6) Veikka Mantysalmi IisVi 10,74
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Loppukilpailu era 2,
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Loppukilpailu era 2,

Aapo Korhonen

Julius Isosaari
Pyry Blom
Tuukka Nihti
Onni Henttonen
Eeli Partanen

40m
Annika Lappalainen
Linnea Hyvonen
Helka Kahkonen
Ellen Salmela
Elsa Kuosmanen
Jenniina Koistinen
Neea Kurki
Tiina Heikkinen
Selina Kokkonen
Milja Tikka
Nea Kinnunen
Eevi Kainulainen
Kaisa Lamsa
Maiju Pursiainen
Saana Ollikainen

Annika Lappalainen
Helka Kéahkonen
Selina Kokkonen
Milja Tikka

Eevi Kainulainen
Kaisa Lamsa

Maiju Pursiainen

1) Linnea Hyvdnen
2) Ellen Salmela
3) Elsa Kuosmanen
4) Jenniina Koistinen
5) Neea Kurki
6) Tiina Heikkinen
7) Nea Kinnunen
8) Saana Ollikainen
P7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1) Joakim Tervo

17,98 18,34 16,87
2) Eppu Huttunen

11,67 8,87 11,33
3) Arsi Oja

10,04 7,65 9,30
4) Juha Nissinen

5,87 6,67 9,11
5) Veeti Puustinen

3,21 5,15 4,93
Heino Kettunen

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

NM

NM

NM

IisVi

IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVi
IisVi

LapinlVe
IisVi
IisVi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

LapinlVe
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

10,93

8,32
8,85
8,87
8,97
9,72

7,88
8,13
8,49
8,82
8,97
9,00
9,33
9,35
9,77
9,96
9,96
10,06
10,37
10,72
11,14

7,88
8,49
9,77
9,96
10,06
10,37
10,72

8,13
8,82
8,97
9,00
9,33
9,35
9,96
11,14



T7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu

Helga Mannikko
10,01 9,72 9,31
Venla Lappalainen
9,09 7,31 9,38
Eevi Tikkanen
6,25 5,61 5,86
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Loppukilpailu era 1,
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Loppukilpailu era 2,

Samu Paananen
Erik Piddubchenko
Justus Miettinen
Leevi Partanen
Akseli Jauhiainen
Noah Haanketo
Heikki Grundstrdm
Eppu Oja

Aatu Henttonen

Erik Piddubchenko
Justus Miettinen

Akseli Jauhiainen
Heikki Grundstrodm

1) Samu Paananen

2) Leevi Partanen
3) Noah Haanketo

4) Eppu Oja

5) Aatu Henttonen
T9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Jemina Koistinen
2) Iida Leinonen

3) Elsa Heikkinen
4) Riia Turunen

Aino Hartikainen

P9 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Aapo Kainulainen
27,23 26,13 31,47
2) Leo Jaderholm
26,77 25,52 25,24
3) Aatu Huttunen
25,56 26,67 26,47
4) Viljami Karppinen
20,11 19,93 19,29
5) Kosti Kettunen

17,08 16,29 17,009
Eelis Markkanen
vVaind Mantysalmi

T9 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu

1)

Linnea Karna
11,60 12,39 12,97

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

IisVi

IisVvi

IisVi

IisVvi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

IisVi

IisVi

IisVi

IisVi

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

6,93
7,47
7,72
7,81
7,82
7,95
8,38
8,77
9,29

7,47
7,72
7,82
8,38

6,93
7,81
7,95
8,77
9,29

7,25
8,05
8,25
8,95
DNS

31,47
26,77
26,67
20,11
17,09

DNS
DNS

12,97



2) Eila Nissinen
8,20 11,05 12,75

P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,3
1) Jiri Pesonen

2) Eelis Miettinen

3) Veeti Kurki

T1l1l 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,3
1) Emma Jaderholm

2) Saga Hyvonen

) Maria Doot Myan

) Siiri Kahkonen

) Venla Kaatainen

) Liisa Kauppinen

o U1 b W

P11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Atso Viitanen

2,65 2,79 2,06

Tll Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Emma Ryytty
X 2,64 2,73
2) Johanna Heikkinen
2,72 2,72 2,70
P11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu

1) Otto Ketola

6,39 6,36 7,12
2) Leo Valkama

4,39 3,97 3,97

T1ll Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Aino Poussa
4,84 5,14 5,03

P13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0
1) Miska Markkanen

2) Emmanuel Doot Myan

T13 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
Helmi Lappi

P13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Vilho Valkama
7,11 7,40 7,12

IisVi

IisVvi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVi

IisVi
2,22

IisVi
2,74

IisVi
2,54

IisVi
6,28

IisVi
3,56

Lapinlve
4,92

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

IisVi

12,75

9,69
10,15
10,55

9,78

10,00
10,32
10,59
10,69
11,42

9,80
10,24

DNS



